NT® INTEGRATED FLOW CONTROLLER
Precise point-of-use chemical flow control
ENT605510  9/6/06  8:30 AM  Page 2
NT® INTEGRATED FLOW CONTROLLER
Liquid Flow Controller
Entegris introduces the NT® IFC model 6510,
designed for point-of-use chemical blending and
dispense applications. The smallest liquid con-

pending
ENT605510  9/6/06  8:30 AM  Page 4
Ordering Information
Part Number
6510–T2–F02–D06– A – P1– U1
Primary/Secondary Seal
U1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Viton® (default)
U2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Viton®
U3 =  Kalrez® 6375 UP/Viton®
Sensor Interface
P1 =  CTFE (default)
P2 =  PFA
Setpoint Input Signal, Controller Type
A =  4-20 mA, continuous
B =  0-10 VDC, continuous
C =  0-5 VDC, continuous
K =  4-20 mA, batch
L =  0-10 VDC, batch
M =  0-5 VDC, batch
Electrical Connector Type
B06 =  FEP-jacketed 6′ pigtail electrical cable
B12 =  FEP-jacketed 12′ pigtail electrical cable
B30 =  FEP-jacketed 30′ pigtail electrical cable
V06 =  PVC-jacketed 6′ pigtail electrical cable
V12 =  PVC-jacketed 12′ pigtail electrical cable
V30 =  PVC-jacketed 30′ pigtail electrical cable
Inlet/Outlet Port Connection
F02 =  1/4″ Flaretek® tube fitting
F03 =  3/8″ Flaretek® tube fitting
F04 =  1/2″ Flaretek® tube fitting
Flow Range*
T0 =  0–50 ml/min.
T1 =  0–125 ml/min.
T2 =  0–250 ml/min.
T3 =  0–500 ml/min.
T4 =  0–1250 ml/min.
* Flow ranges are scaled to zero flow, measurement is from 10 to
100% of full scale flow range.